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Australia China Friendship Society
of

Western Australia

Reflects

on the

45" Anniversary

Diplomatic Relations

between

Australia and China



_"'Promotlng frlendshlp ard
understanding between
_the peoples of Australla
and Chlna .
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The meaning behind the Australia China Friendship Society logo

® The Australia China link is seen at once.

The Yin Yang design is an ancient symbol, recognised by China and Australia.

® The form of the Yin Yang design creates a sense of motion, two interdependent energies
— sharing a relationship.

® Tt is a smooth design. There are no sharp edges or threatening points.

® Australia is on the left - which is the line of visual flow - it is a positive flow.

® [t is a simple design, yet its simplicity gives it strength.

® The rim holds both in reciprocal relationships.



CONTENTS

Congratulatory Messages

Introduction to ACFSWA

History of China Australia relations

Major Activities of the Branch

Appendices

President of ACFSWA

Premier of Western Australia

Consul-General of the People’s Republic of China in Perth -

Minister for Citizenship and Multicultural Interests -

President of Chung Wah Association

Delegations

Developing Friendly Relations

Exhibitions and Cultural Exchange

Friendship Tours

Language and Student Support

Bookshop

Film Evenings and Talks

Newsletter

Teachers for China

The future of ACFSWA

Office Bearers

Acknowledgements

17

22

22
29
35

40
43
49
51

54
55
59
60
60

61

- Australia China Friendship Society of Western Australia-



